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200109170004
00801

09/17/2001
10:08:37 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106140002
43841

200109170004
00811

09/17/2001
10:08:38 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200105020001
73151

200109170004
00821

09/17/2001
10:08:39 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200105150001
96531

200109060003
85071

09/06/2001
12:07:03 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BLAKENEY,
JAMES
ANTHONY

199805260001
91671

200109170004
01431

09/17/2001
12:09:18 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BETHUNE,
MARGARET
ULMER

200109070003
87211

09/07/2001
02:12:34 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200105300002
17261

200109070003
87251

09/07/2001
02:12:40 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106220002
58821

200109210004
09451

09/21/2001
10:14:48 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA NA

200108090003
37061

200109240004
12431

09/24/2001
02:51:48 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199808190003
22261

200109120003
95131

09/12/2001
02:19:33 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BARR,
ROBERT M

200004250001
34701

200109120003
95121

09/12/2001
02:19:32 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SELF, BILLY 199811090004
42421

200109050003
82311

09/05/2001
01:13:53 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MICHEL,
HELEN V

199904230001
71191

200109170004
00751

09/17/2001
10:08:31 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106140002
43861

200109170004
00761

09/17/2001
10:08:33 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106040002
25761



200109170004
00791

09/17/2001
10:08:37 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106070002
32651

200109170004
00771

09/17/2001
10:08:34 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106280002
66681

200109170004
00781

09/17/2001
10:08:35 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106050002
27071

200109170004
00831

09/17/2001
10:08:40 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106010002
22121

200109170004
00841

09/17/2001
10:08:41 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106070002
31691

200109060003
85051

09/06/2001
12:04:20 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KONRAD,
ROBERT J

199806040002
05201

200109070003
87191

09/07/2001
02:12:31 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200105140001
93821

200109070003
87201

09/07/2001
02:12:33 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106110002
36641

200109070003
87231

09/07/2001
02:12:37 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106050002
27461

200109070003
87221

09/07/2001
02:12:36 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106070002
32471

200109070003
87241

09/07/2001
02:12:38 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200105030001
73361

200109120003
92961

09/12/2001
10:16:05 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HOULDITCH,
BOBBY D

200109210004
09441

09/21/2001
10:14:46 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA NA

200106010002
21251

200109210004
09461

09/21/2001
10:14:50 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200106210002
56061

200109210004
09471

09/21/2001
10:14:52 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA NA

200107060002
79641



200109240004
11701

09/24/2001
01:19:39 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199208070001
64271


