nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200109170004 00801	09/17/2001 10:08:37 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200106140002 43841	
00109170004 0811	09/17/2001 10:08:38 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200105020001 73151	
200109170004 0821	09/17/2001 10:08:39 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200105150001 96531	
00109060003 5071	09/06/2001 12:07:03 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAKENEY, JAMES ANTHONY					199805260001 91671	
200109170004 01431	09/17/2001 12:09:18 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BETHUNE, MARGARET ULMER						
200109070003 37211	09/07/2001 02:12:34 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200105300002 17261	
200109070003 37251	09/07/2001 02:12:40 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200106220002 58821	
200109210004)9451	09/21/2001 10:14:48 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA NA					200108090003 37061	
00109240004 2431	09/24/2001 02:51:48 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199808190003 22261	
200109120003 95131	09/12/2001 02:19:33 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BARR, ROBERT M					200004250001 34701	
00109120003 5121	09/12/2001 02:19:32 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SELF, BILLY					199811090004 42421	
00109050003 2311	09/05/2001 01:13:53 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MICHEL, HELEN V					199904230001 71191	
00109170004 0751	09/17/2001 10:08:31 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200106140002 43861	
200109170004 00761	09/17/2001 10:08:33 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200106040002 25761	

200109170004 00791	09/17/2001 10:08:37 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			200106070002 32651	
200109170004 00771	09/17/2001 10:08:34 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			200106280002 66681	
200109170004 00781	09/17/2001 10:08:35 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			200106050002 27071	
200109170004 00831	09/17/2001 10:08:40 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			200106010002 22121	
200109170004 00841	09/17/2001 10:08:41 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			200106070002 31691	
200109060003 85051	09/06/2001 12:04:20 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	KONRAD, ROBERT J			199806040002 05201	
200109070003 87191	09/07/2001 02:12:31 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			200105140001 93821	
200109070003 87201	09/07/2001 02:12:33 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			200106110002 36641	
200109070003 87231	09/07/2001 02:12:37 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			200106050002 27461	
200109070003 87221	09/07/2001 02:12:36 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			200106070002 32471	
200109070003 87241	09/07/2001 02:12:38 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			200105030001 73361	
200109120003 92961	09/12/2001 10:16:05 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HOULDITCH, BOBBY D				
200109210004 09441	09/21/2001 10:14:46 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA NA			200106010002 21251	
200109210004 09461	09/21/2001 10:14:50 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY			200106210002 56061	
200109210004 09471	09/21/2001 10:14:52 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA NA			200107060002 79641	

	01:19:39 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS			199208070001 64271	
					INC				